SeaTac Parks, Community Programs and Services

13735 24th Avenue South
SeaTac, Washington 98168

SportFieldRentals@seatacwa.gov

206.973.4781

PERMIT #6959 Authorized On: 04/03/2024 12:30 PM

Location
North SeaTac Park
South 128th & 20th Avenue South

Permit Holder
American Recreation Cricket League (ARCL)
22700 SE 12 PI.

Authorized Agent
Aaron Wiseman
206-973-4680

SeaTac, WA 98168

Sammamish, WA 98075

facilityrental@ci.seatac.wa.us
http://www.ci.seatac.wa.us/

RESERVATIONS

Location Facility Date Time Hours  Estimate
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, Mar 30th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, Mar 31st 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, Apr 6th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, Apr 7th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, Apr 13th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, Apr 14th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, Apr 20th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, Apr 21st 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, Apr 27th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, Apr 28th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, May 4th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, May 5th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, May 11th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, May 12th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, May 18th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, May 19th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, Jun 1st 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sun, Jun 2nd 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00
North SeaTac Park NSP Cricket Field Sat, Jun 8th 2024 09:00 AM-07:00 PM 10.00 $250.00

City of SeaTac Facility Rental Permit

PERMIT #6959

Page 1

Customer Initials:



mailto:awiseman@seatacwa.gov

Location

North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park
North SeaTac Park

Facility

NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field
NSP Cricket Field

City of SeaTac Facility Rental Permit

PERMIT #6959

Date

Sun, Jun 9th 2024
Sat, Jun 15th 2024
Sun, Jun 16th 2024
Sat, Jun 22nd 2024
Sun, Jun 23rd 2024
Sat, Jun 29th 2024
Sun, Jun 30th 2024
Sat, Jul 13th 2024
Sun, Jul 14th 2024
Sat, Jul 20th 2024
Sun, Jul 21st 2024
Sat, Jul 27th 2024
Sun, Jul 28th 2024
Sat, Aug 3rd 2024
Sun, Aug 4th 2024
Sat, Aug 10th 2024
Sun, Aug 11th 2024
Sun, Aug 18th 2024
Sun, Aug 25th 2024
Sat, Sep 7th 2024
Sun, Sep 8th 2024
Sat, Sep 14th 2024
Sun, Sep 15th 2024
Sat, Sep 21st 2024
Sun, Sep 22nd 2024
Sat, Sep 28th 2024
Sun, Sep 29th 2024
Sat, Oct 5th 2024
Sun, Oct 6th 2024
Sat, Oct 12th 2024
Sun, Oct 13th 2024
Sat, Oct 19th 2024
Sun, Oct 20th 2024
Sat, Oct 26th 2024
Sun, Oct 27th 2024

Page 2

Time

09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
08:00 AM-08:30 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-07:00 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM
09:00 AM-04:30 PM

Customer Initials:

Hours
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
12.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
TOTAL:

Estimate
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$312.50
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50
$187.50

$12,937.50




