SeaTac Parks, Community Programs and Services



13735 24th Avenue South

SeaTac, Washington 98168

SportFieldRentals@seatacwa.gov

206.973.4781

PERMIT #6959

Location

North SeaTac Park South 128th & 20th Avenue South SeaTac, WA 98168

Permit Holder

American Recreation Cricket League (ARCL) 22700 SE 12 Pl. Sammamish, WA 98075

Authorized Agent

Authorized On: 04/03/2024 12:30 PM

Aaron Wiseman 206-973-4680 facilityrental@ci.seatac.wa.us http://www.ci.seatac.wa.us/

RESERVATIONS

Location	Facility	Date	Time	Hours	Estimate
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Mar 30th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Mar 31st 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Apr 6th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Apr 7th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Apr 13th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Apr 14th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Apr 20th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Apr 21st 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Apr 27th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Apr 28th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, May 4th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, May 5th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, May 11th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, May 12th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, May 18th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, May 19th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jun 1st 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jun 2nd 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jun 8th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00

City of SeaTac Facility Re	ental Permit
----------------------------	--------------

Location	Facility	Date	Time	Hours	Estimate
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jun 9th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jun 15th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jun 16th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jun 22nd 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jun 23rd 2024	08:00 AM-08:30 PM	12.50	\$312.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jun 29th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jun 30th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jul 13th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jul 14th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jul 20th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jul 21st 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Jul 27th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Jul 28th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Aug 3rd 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Aug 4th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Aug 10th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Aug 11th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Aug 18th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Aug 25th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Sep 7th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Sep 8th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Sep 14th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Sep 15th 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Sep 21st 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Sep 22nd 2024	09:00 AM-07:00 PM	10.00	\$250.00
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Sep 28th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Sep 29th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Oct 5th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Oct 6th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Oct 12th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Oct 13th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Oct 19th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Oct 20th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sat, Oct 26th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
North SeaTac Park	NSP Cricket Field	Sun, Oct 27th 2024	09:00 AM-04:30 PM	7.50	\$187.50
				TOTAL:	\$12,937.50